

25.07.24

Present: Sh. Deepak Kohli and Sh. Sanjay Kohli, Ld.
Counsels for the plaintiff.
Sh. M.P. Sinha, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Reply to the application under Order VII Rule 11
CPC filed. Copy supplied.

Put up the case for arguments on aforesaid
application, on 19.10.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/25.07.24.