

CS DJ 380/22
RASHMI ANAND Vs. DILIP KUMAR

25.04.2025

Present: Sh. Deepak Kohli and Sh. Vivek Srivastva, Ld.
Counsels for plaintiff.
Sh. Gaurav Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Arguments on application under Order VII Rule 11
CPC heard.

Put up for clarifications, if any/orders, on
14.05.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/25.04.2025